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Women / XP / 13
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylan Copeman654
Ultimate

9.500 8.900 9.4008.900 36.700
1 3 3 3T 1 

1 

Claire Prinske646
TAGS S

9.250 8.700 9.3509.200 36.500
10 4 1 5T 2 

2 

Cassie Ahlgrim682
TAGS EP

9.050 9.100 9.5508.450 36.150
13T 2 10 1 3 

3 

Naomi Wilson581
Spirit

9.450 8.500 9.0008.800 35.750
2T 7T 4T 10T 4 

4 

Lauren Preiner645
TAGS S

9.300 8.600 9.2508.500 35.650
6T 5T 8T 7T 5 

5 

Leila French572
RGC

9.150 9.300 9.3507.600 35.400
11T 1 21T 5T 6 

6 

Kiara Stamp625
Flips

9.350 8.600 9.0008.400 35.350
5 5T 11 10T 7 

7 

Claire Beckman561
Perpetual Motion Bl

9.300 8.100 9.0008.800 35.200
6T 12 4T 10T 8 

8 

Nicole Mertens554
Mini-Hops

9.150 8.500 9.1508.200 35.000
11T 7T 13T 9 9 

9 

Grace Phinney685
TAGS EP

9.450 8.500 9.4507.300 34.700
2T 7T 24 2 10 

10 

Souraya Nakib644
TAGS S

9.300 7.600 9.2508.500 34.650
6T 20 8T 7T 11 

11 

Caroline Goldenstein610
TCT

9.450 8.000 8.9008.100 34.450
2T 13 16 13 12 

12 

Dre'yanah Fox552
Mini-Hops

9.000 8.400 8.6008.350 34.350
15 10 12 17 13 

13 

Ashley Cridlebaugh641
TAGS S

8.950 7.900 9.4008.050 34.300
16 14T 17T 3T 14 

14 

Chloe Dahl642
TAGS S

8.700 8.200 8.8008.200 33.900
22 11 13T 14T 15 

15 

Emma Meyer573
RGC

8.850 7.700 8.4508.600 33.600
19 18T 6T 19 16 

16 

Faith Thomas569
Perpetual Motion Bl

8.600 7.800 8.5508.600 33.550
23 17 6T 18 17 

17 

Payton Hanson611
TCT

8.900 7.700 8.7507.700 33.050
17T 18T 19T 16 18 

18 

Kiah Varner616
TCT

8.900 6.700 8.1009.150 32.850
17T 22 2 20 19 

19 

Emma Grant672
Perpetual Motion Wbr

9.300 7.200 8.8007.400 32.700
6T 21 23 14T 20 

20 

Hannah Smith676
Perpetual Motion Wbr

8.800 7.900 7.9007.600 32.200
20T 14T 21T 23 21 

21 

Erika Stanek691
TNT

9.050 6.000 8.0008.200 31.250
13T 23T 13T 21T 22 

22 

Madison Herman612
TCT

8.800 6.000 8.0008.050 30.850
20T 23T 17T 21T 23 

23 

Rachel DuPont609
TCT

8.200 7.900 0.0007.700 23.800
24 14T 19T 24 24 

24 
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